CDL - Public List Report
321 CDL

(Tractor/Trailer Available)

A&R Transport

(Tractor/Trailer Available)
AAA Testing

APEX Trucking LLC

(Tractor/Trailer Available)

Bart Anderson
(Class A, B, C and passenger/school bus endorsement)

Basin Wholesale West Inc.
BEST CDL Testing
Carbon School District

CDL

CDL Now
(Class A & B Equipment Available)

CDL Services

(Tractor/Trailer Available)

CDL Testing Services

(Class A & B - Tractor/Trailer Available - Manual and Automatic)

CDL Testing Utah
CM CDL Testing and Training
Corey Childs
CR England

Davis School District

Debra Sorenson 3rd Party Testing

(Class B & C only including pass/school bus endorsement)
Duchesne School District

Fred's CDL Testing

(Class B only including passenger/school bus endorsement)

Keith's Testing
Loumis CDL Testing
Prime Inc.

Sage Bell Trucking LLC
Salt Lake Community College

Southwest ATC

TK CDL Solutions LLC

(Tractor/Trailer Available)

USU College of Eastern Utah

Utah State University-CEU-SJ

Zion View CDL

(Tractor/Trailer, Straight Truck, Passenger, and School Bus Available)

801.634.5485
435.744.2201
801.232.6116
801.603.4823
435.840.2452
435.823.2727
435.722.2729
385.313.2764
435.637.3421

435.820.8189
435.229.5758

435.668.9472
801.696.7714
941.525.4400
801.657.6385
801.634.7841
801.808.4766
801.787.3749
435.233.0061
801.974.3509
801.402.7511
435.671.2003
435.650.1810
801.850.3228
801.920.3637
801.520.7157
801.977.5905
801.458.8197
307.708.0316
801.232.6116

801.957.5805
435.865.3922

435.590.4993
801.425.8678
435.637.2201
435.678.8114

435.229.2110
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Tooele, UT
Brigham City, UT

Sandy, UT

Salt Lake City, UT

Tooele, UT
Roosevelt, UT
Tooele, UT
Price, UT

St George, UT

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
South Jordan/American Fork, UT

Salt Lake County, UT

Cedar Hills, UT

Cedar City, UT

Salt Lake City, UT

Clearfield, UT

Heber, UT

Roosevelt, UT

Salt Lake/Provo, UT

Harrisville, UT

Salt Lake/Herriman/American Fork, UT

Logan, UT

Salt Lake City, UT

Cedar City, UT

West Valley/Tooele, UT

Price, UT
Blanding, UT

St George, UT



