CDL – Public List Report		Revised August 27, 2024
321 CDL (Tractor/Trailer Available)	801.634.5485	Tooele, UT
A&R Transport (Tractor/Trailer Available)	435.744.2201	Brigham City, UT
AAA Testing	801.232.6116	Sandy, UT
APEX Trucking LLC (Tractor/Trailer Available)	801.603.4823	Salt Lake City, UT
Bart Anderson (Class A, B, C and passenger/school bus endorsement)	435.840.2452	Tooele, UT
Basin Wholesale West Inc.	435.823.2727 435.722.2729	Roosevelt, UT
BEST CDL Testing	385.313.2764	Tooele, UT
Carbon School District	435.637.3421 435.820.8189	Price, UT
CDL	435.229.5758 435.668.9472	St George, UT
CDL Now (Class A & B Equipment Available)	801.696.7714	Salt Lake City, UT
CDL Services (Tractor/Trailer Available)	941.525.4400	Salt Lake City, UT
CDL Testing Services (Class A & B - Tractor/Trailer Available - Manual and Automatic)	801.657.6385	South Jordan/American Fork, UT
CDL Testing Utah	801.634.7841 801.808.4766	Salt Lake County, UT
CM CDL Testing and Training	801.787.3749	Cedar Hills, UT
Corey Childs	435.233.0061	Cedar City, UT
CR England	801.974.3509	Salt Lake City, UT
Davis School District	801.402.7511	Clearfield, UT
Debra Sorenson 3rd Party Testing (Class B & C only including pass/school bus endorsement)	435.671.2003	Heber, UT
Duchesne School District	435.650.1810	Roosevelt, UT
Fred's CDL Testing (Class B only including passenger/school bus endorsement)	801.850.3228	Salt Lake/Provo, UT
Keith's Testing	801.920.3637	Harrisville, UT
Loumis CDL Testing	801.520.7157	Salt Lake/Herriman/American Fork, UI
Prime Inc.	801.977.5905 801.458.8197	
Sage Bell Trucking LLC	307.708.0316	Logan, UT
Salt Lake Community College	801.232.6116 801.957.5805	Salt Lake City, UT
Southwest ATC	435.865.3922 435.590.4993	Cedar City, UT
TK CDL Solutions LLC (Tractor/Trailer Available)	801.425.8678	West Valley/Tooele, UT
USU College of Eastern Utah	435.637.2201	Price, UT
Utah State University-CEU-SJ	435.678.8114	Blanding, UT
Zion View CDL	435.229.2110	St George, UT